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HRES 58
Expressing support for designation of the first Saturday in January after Congress reconvenes as "National
Congress on your Corner Day".

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Jan 26, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.  (Jan 26, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-resolution/58 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-12] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (25 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jan 26, 2011

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Jan 26, 2011

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA Jan 26, 2011

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Critz, Mark S. [D-PA-12] D · PA Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-36] D · CA Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Dec 16, 2011

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Dec 20, 2011

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Dec 20, 2011

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Dec 20, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Jan 26, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jan 26, 2011) 

Supports the designation of National Congress on Your Corner Day.

Urges all members of the House of Representatives to observe such a day to honor those who were killed or injured in

Tucson, Arizona.

Actions Timeline

Jan 26, 2011: Introduced in House
Jan 26, 2011: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H474)
Jan 26, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.
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